Professional Trimmers
Type PC910 Series
Literature No. 1773264
Issued: 07-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Climatic Category: 40/100/21
Mechanical Endurance: 200 operations minimum
How to Order
PC910 102 M A
Common Part
The first two digits are
signifigant figures of
resistance value and the
third denotes the number
of zeros following.
e.g. 1K: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Inductance Value
K - ±10%
M - ±20%
Tolerance Law
PC910 - Screwdriver Adjust
PC911 - Finger Adjust
A - Linear
B - Stepped Log
We will advise a multidigit Tyco Part Number against this description
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  PC911223KA